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GPON OLT Class C++ SFP Transceiver

 Single fiber bi-directional data links asymmetric TX 2488Mbps / RX1244Mbps

application

 1490nm continuous-mode DFB laser transmitter and 1310nm burst-mode APD-TIA

receiver

 Small Form Factor Pluggable package with SC/UPC Connector

 Reset burst-mode receiver design support more than 15dB dynamic range

 0 to 70°C operating temperature

 Single 3.3V power supply

 Digital diagnostic monitoring interface

 Digital burst RSSI function to monitor the input optical power level

 LVPECL compatible data input/output interface

 LVTTL transmitter disable control

 LVTTL transmitter laser fault alarm

 LVTTL receiver Signal Detect

 Low EMI and excellent ESD protection

 Class I laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant

 RoHS-6 compliance
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Standards
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 Gigabit-capable Passive Optical Networks (GPON) Class C++ 20Km

 Complies with SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) SFF-8074i

 Complies with SFF-8472 Rev 9.5

 Complies with ITU-T G.984.2 Amendment 2

 Complies with FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Class B

 Complies with FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11

Applications



Figure 1 Transmitter Eye Mask Definitions and Test Procedure
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Figure 2 Burst Mode Receiver dynamic Range in GPON System



Figure 3 Burst Receiver Timing Sequence

Figure 4 RSSI TIMING SEQUENCE
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Figure 5 SFP Recommended Host Board Power Supply Filtering Network
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Figure 6 SFP Pin (Golden Finger) Drawing

Figure 7 Typical Interface Circuit
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Figure 8 Package Outline
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In order to ensure the product compatibility, our products will be tested on the switch before
shipment. Our modules can compatible with many mainstream brand switches, such as Cisco,
Juniper, Extreme, Brocade, IBM, H3C, HP, Huawei, D-Link, Mikrotik, ZTE, TP-Link...

Our test equipment: VOLKTEK MEN-4110, HP 2530-8G, CRS226-24G-25+RM, Catalyst 2960G
Series, Catalyst 3850 XS 10G SFP+, Catalyst 3750-E Series, HUAWEI S5700Series, H3C
S3100V2 Series, Juniper-EX4200, etc.

Compatibility Test



Product Production Process
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Packaging
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ETU-Link provides two kinds of packaging, 10pcs/Tray and individual package.

Company: ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD
Address:4th Floor, C Building, JinBoLong Industrial Park, QingQuan Road, LongHua District,
Shenzhen city, GuangDong
Tel: +86-755 2328 4603

Addresses and phone number also have been listed at www.etulinktechnology.com.
Please e-mail us at sales@etulinktechnology.com or call us for assistance.
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